
September & October
25m POOL (HALF ONLY)

School Swimming

Mon 01/09/25 – Thurs 04/09/25
9:30am – 1:30pm

Mon 08/09/25 – Fri 19/09/25 exc. weekends
9:00am-1:00pm

Tues 07/10/25 -  Fri 10/10/25
9:10am - 2:10pm

Mon 13/10/25 – Fri 17/10/25
12:00pm – 1:45pm

Mon 20/10/25 – Thurs 23/10/25
9:30am – 2:30pm

Mon 27/10/25 – Fri 31/10/25
9:30am – 1:30pm

Please note that there will still be room available for 
public swimming during these times
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